
The 1st AUAP Student Academic Olympiad 2022 (ONLINE)

On ‘Health Care System”

Universitas Muhammadiyah Yogyakarta, Yogyakarta, Indonesia


Date/Time

February 23

09.00-09.30

10.00

11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-14.00

14.30

FEBRUARY 24 

09.00

12.00

12.20

12.45

 Multiple Choice Questions

Activities

Opening Ceremony

WELCOMING REMARKS 

Prof. Dr. Ir. Gunawan Budiyanto

Rector, Universitas Muhammadiyah Yogyakarta, Indonesia

AUAP Advisory Council

OPENING REMARKS

Dr. Peter P. Laurel, President AUAP

President, University of the Philippines-Batangas

AUAP President

Video Introducing Universitas Muhammadiyah Yogyakarta

Video Introducing AUAP

ELIMINATION ROUND (FIRST ROUND)

Announcement of the Top Thirty (30) Contestants

Top Thirty (30)  Contestants qualify for the Second Round 

SECOND ROUND

     1. Multiple Choice Questions

    2. Verbal Questions & Answers

Announcement of the Top Fifteen(15) Contestants

Top Fifteen (15) Contestants qualify for the  Final Round

FINAL ROUND

1.

   2. Verbal Questions & Answers 

Announcement 

- The Winner

- First Runner Up

- Second Runner Up

PRESENTATION OF AWARDS

CLOSING REMARKS

Prof. Dr. Ricardo P. Pama

Secretary General AUAP

Via Application 

Via Application and face to face

Via Application 

Via Application and face to face

Febuary 24


