The 1st AUAP Student Academic Olympiad 2022 (ONLINE) On 'Health Care System"

Universitas Muhammadiyah Yogyakarta, Yogyakarta, Indonesia

Date/Time	Activities	
February 23 09.00-09.30	Opening Ceremony	
	WELCOMING REMARKS Prof. Dr. Ir. Gunawan Budiyanto Rector, Universitas Muhammadiyah Yogyakarta, Indonesia AUAP Advisory Council	
	OPENING REMARKS Dr. Peter P. Laurel, President AUAP President, University of the Philippines-Batangas AUAP President	
	Video Introducing Universitas Muhammadiyah Yogyakarta	
10.00	Video Introducing AUAP ELIMINATION ROUND (FIRST ROUND)	
11.00	Announcement of the Top Thirty (30) Contestants Top Thirty (30) Contestants qualify for the Second Round	
11.00-11.30 11.30-14.00	SECOND ROUND 1. Multiple Choice Questions 2. Verbal Questions & Answers	Via Application Via Application and face to face
14.30	Announcement of the Top Fifteen(15) Contestants Top Fifteen (15) Contestants qualify for the Final Round	Febuary 24
FEBRUARY 24 09.00	FINAL ROUND 1. Multiple Choice Questions 2. Verbal Questions & Answers	Via Application Via Application and face to face
12.00	Announcement - The Winner - First Runner Up - Second Runner Up	
12.20	PRESENTATION OF AWARDS	

12.45

CLOSING REMARKSProf. Dr. Ricardo P. Pama
Secretary General AUAP